
Rule 4.34 

(a) Insert full name of 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) Ispahani Restaurants Limited 

company 

(b) insert full name and iWe (b) 

addresses Mike Gneshaber 
MLG Associates 
Unit 4 Sunfield Business Park 
New Mill Road, Finchampstead 
Wokingham 
Berkshire 
RG40 4QT 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 06 May 2015 

Signed MA pS Date 

For Official Use 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 

Company Number 

[ 07367254 

17 May 2015 

MLG Associates 
Unit 4 Sunfield Business Park 
New Mill Road, Finchampstead 
Wokingham 
Berkshire 
RG40 40T |! 

Liquidation Section 
For Official Use 

mh Mul 
22/05/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Post Room 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Ispahani Restaurants Limited 

on the 13 May 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name AbU. BAKKE KHAN 

Signed MS We. 

Signed 

Dated al 5\15 

Signature i \ > K I. LA. Date \als\ \ Cc 



ispahani Restaurants Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets 

Leasehold Property (1) 19,199 

Furniture & Equipment 2,087 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature. > an DAN Date 

NIL 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Bank 

Directors Loans 

Employees’ Claims 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Trade Creditor 

Utility Creditor 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signature. 

NIL 

0 

(0) 
0 

0 

0 

(0) 

0 

NIL 

5,580 
6,401 

0 
7,336 

15,820 
1,450 

(36,587) 

£ (36,587) 

1 
(1) 

(36,588) 

nae) S| 5| 15 
"moBseIO ‘26662 X08 O d ‘ELLOS SuoNeiadg 19 | 

n
O
 

PUB ONNOASH WH 

| 00 00013 
